—
C ATALOG
Motor operating devices (MOD)
& Auto-reclosing units (AR)
Empower your systems,
with remote control and automation
• Operational continuity
• Compactness

Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
Modbus Interface
for MOD/AR ranges
540151 eMOD/AR
ModBus
2CSS201998R0036 0.030 1
Wifi Interface for MOD/AR ranges 540250 eMOD/AR
Wifi
2CSS202998R0036 0.030 1
* Availability: Q4 2023
S3C-MOD
F3C-AR
e-MOD/AR
ModBus
F3C-AR
Description Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
Autoreclosing unit, 24-48 V AC/DC 539452 F3C-AR24 2CSF201998R0034 0.100 1
Autoreclosing unit, 110-240 V AC 539551 F3C-AR230 2CSF202998R0034 0.100 1
Autoreclosing unit, 110-240 V AC,
with 30s waiting time
539650 F3C-AR230 D 2CSF203998R0034 0.100 1
S3C-MOD
Description Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
Motor Operator Device,
24-48 V AC/DC
539254 S3C-MOD24 2CSS201998R0033 0.100 1
Motor Operator Device,
110-240 V AC
539353 S3C-MOD230 2CSS202998R0033 0.100 1
—
Ordering codes
15O R D ER I N G CO D E S
80 mm
10
2.
65
 m
m
10
4.
15
 m
m
91
.2
5
m
m
25.85 mm
22.55mm
17.5 mm
8.8 mm
13.8 mm
15.5 mm 74 mm
85 m
m
S3C-MOD, F3C-AR
—
Dimensional drawings
16 M O D & A R EM P OW ER YO U R S Y S TEMS , W ITH R EM OTE CO NTR O L A N D AU TO M ATI O N
S2C-H6R
S2C-S/H6R
S2C-H6R
S2C-S/H6R (H)
S2C-H6-...R S2C-H6-...R
F2C-Ax*
S2C-UA*
S2C-OVP*
S2C-H6R
S2C-S/H6R (H)
S3C-MOD, F3C-AR
eMOD/AR
S3C-MOD, F3C-AR
* combination not allowed with DS201
—
System ProM accessories and communication interfaces
—
Dimensional drawings
17S YS TEM PR O M ACCE SSO R IE S A N D CO M M U N I C ATI O N INTER FAC E S
L (AC) / + (DC)
N (AC) / - (DC)
6 5 4 3 2 1
m
ax